
Stadt
Ravensburg

GIS Ausdruck

Plannummer:

vom: 25.09.2023

0

Bebauungsplanänderung Mariatal
Bebauungsplanübersicht

M
ariataler W

äldle

M
oosäcker

M
oosäcker

Ziegelw
iese

Ziegelw
iese

H
asenw

inkel

20

16

18

8

12

19

17

15

12

4

6

1

2

K
leiner Esch

406/12

406/13

403/1

403/3

404/2

405
404/3

404/4

405/4
/31

405/13

406/34

406/27406/28

406/37

406/29

406/42

406/43

438/3

438/6

456/20

459

456/1

456/19

469/6 469/2

404/1

406/36

406/41

455/2

455/3

461/2

465/1
460/1

438

438/5

454

469/5

Mariataler Straße

Kreuzäcker

Mooswiesen

M
ariataler W

äldle

M
oosäcker

Ziegelw
iese

Ziegelw
iese

H
asenw

inkel

K
leiner Esch

N
ord

M 1:25000 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 m


	Seite 1

